E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

MUKTAR MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

(CIN: U13100GA2004PTC003585)

Registered office: Plot No. B-2/B-3, Phase I Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa-403722, India.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general in connection with the sale of assets owned by Muktar Minerals Private Limited (in liquidation) ("Corporate Debtor"), offered by the Liquidator appointed by the Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai Bench vide order I.A. 1211 of 2022 in C.P. (IB) No. C.P. No. 1078/MB/C-IV/2020 dated 01.02.2023 (date of receipt of order – 08.02.2023) under The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("Code").

The assets of the Corporate Debtor, forming part of its liquidation estate, are being offered for sale as a going concern in terms of clause (e) of regulation 32 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016. The bidding shall take place through online e-auction service provider NeSL at https://nbid.nesl.co.in/app/login; Email Id: araventhanse@nesl.co.in, gunjann@nesl.co.in; Mobile No.: +91 93846 76709, +91 84470 18554.

SR.	PARTICULARS	DETAILS	
NO.			
1	Date and Time of Auction	Date: Monday, January 15th, 2024	
		Time: 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. (with unlimited extension of	
		5 minutes)	
2	Address and e-mail of the Liquidator as	IBBI Reg. Address: 4th Floor, Flat 4A, Bidyaraj Niket,	
	registered with IBBI	22/28A, Manohar Pukur Road, Near Deshapriya Park,	
		Kolkata -700029, West Bengal.	
		Reg. email id: anup_singh@stellarinsolvency.com	
3	Correspondence Address	Address: Suite-1B, 1st Floor, 22/28A Manoharpukur Road	
	_	of Deshopriya Park, Kolkata-700029, West Bengal, India.	
		Project specific email id:	
		muktarminerals.sipl@gmail.com	

Particulars of Asset	Reserve Price (Amt. in INR.)	Initial Earnest Money Deposit (Amt. in INR.)	Incremental Value (Amt.in INR.)
Sale of Corporate Debtor, Muktar Minerals Private Limited, as a going concern registered office situated at Plot No. B-2/B-3, Phase I Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa- 403722, India.		INR. 50,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Fifty Lacs Only)	INR. 1,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees One Crores Only)

Important Notes:

- 1. The sale shall be on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS", "WHATEVER IT IS", "WHATEVER THERE IS" and "WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" and as such, the sale shall be without any kind of warranties and indemnities. The sale is conducted under the provisions of the Code and the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 made thereunder.
- 2. The present Sale Notice must be read along with the E-Auction Process Documents wherein details of the process and timelines for submission of eligibility documents, access to VDR, site visit, due diligence etc. are outlined. The said E-Auction Process Document will be available on the website of e-auction service provider National e-Governance Services Ltd. (NeSL) website: https://nesl.co.in/auction-notices-under-ibc/ from December 18th, 2023.
- 3. Interested bidders shall participate after **mandatorily** reading and agreeing to the relevant terms and conditions as prescribed in the E-Auction Process Document and accordingly, submit their expression of interest by **02-01-2024** in the manner prescribed in the E-Auction Process Document.
- 4. The Liquidator has the absolute right to accept or reject any or all offer(s) or adjourn/postpone/cancel/modify/terminate the e-Auction or withdraw any assets thereof from the auction proceeding at any stage without assigning any reason thereof.
- 5. As per proviso to sub-clause (f) of clause (1) of section 35 of the Code, the interested bidder shall not be eligible to submit a bid if it fails to meet the eligibility criteria as set out in section 29A of the Code (as amended from time totime).

Date and Place: December 18th, 2023, Kolkata

Durb Kermer Ligh;

Anup Kumar Singh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/2017-18/10322 Liquidator of Muktar Minerals Private Limited (in Liquidation)

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE MUKTAR MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION) (CIN: U13100GA2004PTC003585)

Registered office: Plot No. B-2/B-3, Phase I Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa-403722, India. Notice is hereby given to the public in general in connection with the sale of assets owned by Muktar Minerals Private Limited (in liquidation) ("Corporate Debtor"), offered by the Liquidator appointed by the Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai Bench vide order I.A. 1211 of 2022 in C.P. (IB) No. C.P. No. 1078/MB/C-IV/2020 dated 01.02.2023 (date of receipt of order – 08.02.2023) under The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("Code").

The assets of the Corporate Debtor, forming part of its liquidation estate, are being offered for sale as a going concern in terms of clause (e) of regulation 32 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016. The bidding shall take place through online e-auction service provider NeSL at https://nbid.nesl.co.in/app/login; Email Id: araventhanse@nesl.co.in, gunjann@nesl.co.in; Mobile No.: +91 93846 76709, +91 84470 18554.

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	DETAILS		
1	Date and Time of Auction	Date: Monday, January 15th, 2024 Time: 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. (with unlimited extension of 5 minutes)		
2	Address and e-mail of the Liquidator as registered with IBBI	IBBI Reg. Address: 4th Floor, Flat 4A, Bidyaraj Niket, 22/28A, Manohar Pukur Road, Near Deshapriya Park, Kolkata -700029, West Bengal. Reg. email id: anup singh@stellarinsolvency.com		
3	Correspondence Address	Address: Suite-1B, 1st Floor, 22/28A Manoharpukur Road of Deshopriya Park, Kolkata-700029, West Bengal, India. Project specific email id: muktarminerals.sipl@gmail.com		
Particulars of Asset		Reserve Price (Amt. in INR.)	Initial Earnest Money Deposit (Amt. in INR.)	Incremental Value (Amt. in INR.)
Sale of Corporate Debtor, Muktar Minerals Private Limited, as a going concern registered office situated at Plot No. B-2/B-3, Phase I Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa-403722, India.		INR. 28,16,10,000 /- (Indian Rupees Twenty-Eight Crores Sixteen Lacs Ten Thousand Only)	INR. 50,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Fifty Lacs Only)	INR. 1,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees One Crores Only)

Important Notes:

- The sale shall be on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS", "WHATEVER IT IS", "WHATEVER
 THERE IS" and "WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" and as such, the sale shall be without any kind of
 warranties and indemnities. The sale is conducted under the provisions of the Code and the
 Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 made
 thereunder.
- 2. The present Sale Notice must be read along with the E-Auction Process Documents wherein details of the process and timelines for submission of eligibility documents, access to VDR, site visit, due diligence etc. are outlined. The said E-Auction Process Document will be available on the website of e-auction service provider National e-Governance Services Ltd. (NeSL) website: https://nesl.co.in/auction-notices-under-ibc/ from December 18th, 2023.
- Interested bidders shall participate after <u>mandatorily</u> reading and agreeing to the relevant terms and conditions as prescribed in the E-Auction Process Document and accordingly, submit their expression of interest by 02-01-2024 in the manner prescribed in the E-Auction Process Document.
- 4. The Liquidator has the absolute right to accept or reject any or all offer(s) or adjourn/postpone/cancel/modify/terminate the e-Auction or withdraw any assets thereof from the auction proceeding at any stage without assigning any reason thereof.
- As per provise to sub-clause (f) of clause (1) of section 35 of the Code, the interested bidder shall not be eligible to submit a bid if it fails to meet the eligibility criteria as set out in section 29A of the Code (as amended from time to time).

Date and Place: December 18th, 2023, Kolkata

Anup Kumar Singh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/2017-18/10322

Liquidator of Muktar Minerals Private Limited (in Liquidation)

ई-लिलाव् विक्री सूचना

मुक्तार मिनरल्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (लिकिडेशनमधील)

(सीआयएन : यू१३१००जीए२००४पीटीसी००३५८५)

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : प्लॉट क्र. बी-२/बी-३, फेज १ वेर्णा औद्योगिक वसाहत, वेर्णा, गोवा-४०३७२२, भारत.

दिवाळखोरी २०००० खाली दि, २९,२२,२०२३ रोजीच्या (आदेश मिळाल्याची तारीख ०८.०२,२०२३) सी.पी.(आयबी) क्र. सी.पी. क्र. ९७१/२०२० मधील आदेश २०२२ चा आयए १९३८ अन्वये मान. एनसीएलटी, मुंबई खंडपीठाने नेमलेल्या लिक्किडेटरने दिलेल्या मुक्तार इन्फास्ट्रक्चर (इंडिया) प्रायरहेट लिमिटेड (लिक्किडेशनमधील)

(कॉर्पोरेट कर्जदार) यांच्या मालकीच्या मालमत्तांच्या विक्रीसंबंधाने तमाम लोकांना याद्वारे नोटीस देण्यात येते की,

भारतीय दिवाळखोरी व कर्जबुड्योगिरी मंडळ (लिक्किश्चान प्रक्रिया), २०१६ च्या नियमन ३२ च्या उपवाक्य (इ) च्या अनुषंगाने कॉर्पोरेट कर्जवराच्या मालमता ज्या लिक्किश्चान मालमतेचा भाग आहेत व विक्रीसाठी दिल्या जात आहेत त्या महत्वाच्या आहेत. सदर विक्रीच्या बांती एन्फ्एंसएल या ऑनलाईन ई-लिलाब सेवा पुरवठादारांद्वारे https://inbid.nesl.co.in/app/login, इंसेल: araventhanse@nesl.co.in, gunjaan@nesl.co.in मोबा. क्र.: + ९१ ९३८४६७६७०९, + ९१ ८४४७०१८५५४ येथून घेतला जाईल.

अ. क्र.	तपशील	तपशील	
٩.	लिलावाची तारीख व वेळ	दिनांक : सोमवार, १५ जानेवारी २०२४ वेळ : दुपारी ३.०० ते ४.०० (५ मिनेटांच्या अमर्यादित विस्तारासह)	
٦.	आयबीबीआयकडे नोंदणीकृत लिक्विडेटरचा पत्ता व ईमेल	आयबीबीआय नोंदणीकृत पत्ता : ४था मजला, पर्लेट ४ए, बिद्याराज निकेत, २२/२८ए, मनोहरपुकुर मार्ग, देशोप्रिया पार्क, कोलकाता–७०००२९, पश्चिम बंगात, मारत. नोंदणीकृत ईमेल आयडी 'anup_singh@stellarinsolvency.com	
3 .	पत्रब्यवहाराचा पत्ता	पत्ता : सूट –१बी, १ला मजला, २२/२८ए, मनोहरपुकुर मार्ग, देशोग्रिया पार्क, कोलकाता –७०००२९, पश्चिम बंगाल, भारत. प्रकल्प संबंधित ईमेल आग्रडी : muktarminerals.sipl@gmail.com	

मालमत्तांचा तपशील	राखीव किंमत	प्रारंभिक बयाणा रक्कम ठेव	बोली वाढ मूल्य
	(भारतीय रुपयांत रक्कम)	(भारतीय रुपयांत रक्कम)	(भारतीय रुपयांत रक्कम)
प्लॉट क्र. बी-२/बी-३, फेज १ वेर्णा औद्योगिक वसाहत, वेर्णा, गोवा- ४०३७२२, मास्त येथे असलेल्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यात्वय महत्वाचे म्हणून कांपीरेट कर्जदार मुक्तार मिनरल्स प्रायटहेट लिमिटेडची विक्री	भारतीय रूपये २८,१६,१०,०००/– (भारतीय रूपये अड्डावीस कोटी सोळा लाख दहा हजार फक्त)	(भारतीय रूपये ५०,००,००० (भारतीय रूपये पन्नास लाख फक्त)	भारतीय रुपये १,००,००,००० (भारतीय रुपये एक कोटी फक्त)

महत्वाच्या नोंदी

9. सदर विक्री 'जसे आहे जेथे आहे', 'जे आहे जे काही आहे', 'जे काही आहे', 'तेथे जे जे आहे' आणि 'कोणत्याही रिकोसीशिया' या तत्त्वावर केती जाईल आणि म्हणून, सदर विक्री कोणत्याही बॉस्टी व इन्डेम्निटीज शिवाय केली जाईल. सदर विक्री कायदा व भारतीय दिवाळखोरी व कर्जबुड्येगिरी मंडळ (लिक्रिडेशन प्रक्रिया) नियमने, २०१६ च्या खालील तरतुर्दीखाली केली जाईल.

२. सद्य विक्री सूचना ई-लिलाव प्रक्रिया प्रपत्रांसह वाचणे आवश्यक आहे ज्यात प्रक्रिया तपशील व पात्रता कागदपत्रे सादर करण्यासाठीचे वेळापत्रक, व्हीडीआरला पोहोच, जागेची पाहणी भेट, योग्य पालन इत्यादीचा तपशील व्यवस्थितपणे दिला आहे. सदर ई-लिलाव प्रक्रिया प्रपत्रे ऑनलाईन ई-लिलाव सेवा प्रखठादार नॅशनल ई-गव्हरनंस सर्व्हिंसेस लि. यांच्या

https://nesl.co.in/auction-notices-under-ido/ या संकेतस्थळावर १८ डिसॅबर २०२३ पासून उपलब्ध राहतील. ३. इच्छुक बोलीदारानी ई-लिलाव प्रप्रशामध्ये विहित केलेल्या संबंधित अटी व शर्ती न चुकता वाधाव्यात व त्या मान्य झाल्याक्य सदर लिलावात माग घ्यावा आणि त्यानुसार, सदर ई-लिलाव प्रक्रिया प्रपत्रांमध्ये विहित केलेल्या पद्धतीने त्यांचे इच्छुक असल्याचे प्रस्ताव ०२.०१.२०२४ पर्वंत साहर करावेत.

- ४. त्यासाठी कोणतेही कारण न देता कोणत्याही टप्प्यावर लिलाव चालू असताना त्यामधून कोणत्याही मत्ता मागे घेण्याचा किंवा ई-लिलाव तहकूब करणे/पुढं ढकलणे/रख् करणे/सुधारणे/संपुष्टात आणण्याचा किंवा कोणताही वा सर्व प्रस्ताव स्वीकारण्याचा वा फेटाळण्याचा सर्वस्वी अधिकार सदर लिक्निडेटरकडे आहे.
- ५. सदर कायद्याच्या कलम ३५ चे वाक्य (१) चे उपवाक्य (एफ) च्या तस्तुर्दीनुसार इच्छुक बोलीदार जर ते सदर कायद्याच्या (वेळोवेळी सुधारण्यात आलेला) कलम २९ ए मध्ये दिलेले पात्रता निकब ते पूर्ण करण्यात अपग्रशी होत असल्यास ते पात्र ठरणार नाहीत.

दिनांक व ठिकाण : १८ डिसेंबर २०२३, कोलकाता

अनप कमार सिंग

आयुर्व कुमार सर्ग आग्रबीबीआय/आग्रपीए-009/आयपी-पी009५३/२0१७-१८/१०३२२ मृक्तार मिनरल्स प्रायद्हेट लिमिटेडचे लिक्किडेटर (लिक्किडेटनमधील) ు విభాగంలో విధులు నిర్వహిసున్నారు. ఐఆర్ఎసో సాధించారు. ఆమె భర్త (పవీణ్ కుమార్ 2010 బ్యాచ్ను ప ఐపీఎస్ అధికారి. (ప్రస్తుతం అక్కడే ాలి విశాఖపట్నంలో ఉన్నత చదువులు చదివారు. చెందిన ఆమె 39వ ర్యాంక్ సాధించారు. తర్వాత ట్రెనీ కలెక్టర్లా, నగర కమిషనర్గా పనిచేశారు. 2018లో రూరల్ కలెక్టర్గా పనిచేశారు. ఆ తర్వాత కేంద్రానికి కీలక బాధ్యతలు చేపట్టారు. ఇప్పుడు తెలంగాణకు 18 ఫిబ్రవరి 18న వివాహం జరిగింది. ఆమె భర్త ుర్ శర్మ. ఆయన 2011 ఐపీఎస్ బ్యాచ్. ప్రస్తుతం పాలిత (పాంతంలో ఎస్పీగా విధులు నిర్వహిస్తున్నారు.



ఇ-వేలం వ్మికయ ప్రకటన ముక్తార్ మీనరల్స్ (ప్రైవేట్ లిమిటెడ్ (లిక్విడేషన్లో) (CIN: U13100GA2004PTC003585)

నమోదిత కార్యాలయం: ప్లాట్ నెం. B-2/B-3, ఫేజ్ I, వెర్సా ఇండస్ట్రియల్ ఎస్టేట్, వేమా, గోవా- 403722, భారతదేశం. ముక్కార్ మినరల్స్ డ్రైవేట్ లిమిటెడ్ (లిక్విడేషన్లో) ("కార్పొరేట్ రుజ్మగహీత") యాజమాన్యంలోని ఆస్తుల విక్రయానికి సంబంధించి సాధారణంగా ప్రజలకు నోటీసు ఇవ్వబడుతుంది, గౌరవనీయమైన NCLT, ముంబై బెంచ్ ఆర్టర్ I.A 1211 ఆఫ్ 2022 ద్వారా నియమించబడిన లిక్విడేటర్ ద్వారా C.Pలో (IB) నం. C.P. నం. 1078/MB/C-IV/2020 తేదీ 01.02.2023 (ఆర్థర్ రసీదు తేదీ - 08.02.2023) దివాలా మరియు దివాలా కోద్, 2016 ("కోడ్") కింద అందించబడుతుంది.

లిక్విడేషన్ ఎస్టేట్లో భాగమైన కార్పొరేట్ రుణ్యగహీత ఆస్తులు, దివాలా మరియు దివాలా బోర్డ్ ఆఫ్ ఇండియా (లిక్విడేషన్ ప్రాపెస్) రెగ్యులేషన్స్, 2016లోని 32వ నిబంధన నిబంధన (ఇ) పరంగా కొనసాగుతున్న ఆందోళనగా అమ్మకానికి అందించబడుతున్నాయి. బిడ్డింగ్ ఆన్లైన్ ఈ-వేలం సర్వీస్ ప్రావైడర్ NeSL ద్వారా https://nbid.nesl.co.in/app/loginలో ఇమెయిల్ ఐడీ: araventhanse@nesl.co.in, gunjann@nesl.co.in మొబెల్ నంబర్: +91 93846 76709, +91 84470 18554 జరుగుతుంది.

tion to the state of the state						
SR. ನೆಂ.		వివరములు				
1	వేలం లేదీ మరియు సమయం		తేదీ: పోమవారం, జనవరి 15, 2024 సమయం: మణ 3:00 గంజల నుండి మణ 4:00 గంజలు. (5 నిమిషాల అపరిమిత పోడిగింపుకో)			
2	IBBIలో నమోదైనట్లుగా లిక్విడేటర్ చిరునామా మరియు ఇ-మేయిల్	IBBI నమోదిత చిరువామా: 4వ అంతన్ను, ఫ్లాట్ 4A, బిద్యరాజ్ నికెత్, 22/28A మనోహర్ పుకుర్ రోడ్, దేశప్రియ పార్క్ దగ్గర, కోల్కతా -700029, పశ్చిమ బెంగాల్ నమోదిత ఇమెయిల్ ఐడీ: anup_singh@stellarinsolvency.com				
3	సంప్రదించాల్సిన చిరునామా	చిరునామా: సూట్-1B, 1వ అంతన్ను, 22/28A, మనోహర్షుకుర్ రోడ్ ఆష్ దేశోచ్రియా పార్క్, కోల్కతా-700029, పశ్చిమ బెంగాల్, ఇండియా. ప్రాజెక్ట్ నిర్దిష్ట ఈమెయిల్ ఐడి: muktarminerals.sipl@gmail.com				
ఆస్తి వివరములు			రిజర్వ్ ధర (ఐఎన్ఆర్లో జమ)	ప్రారంభ ఎర్నెస్ట్ మనీ డిపాజిట్ (ఐఎన్ఆర్లో జమ)	ఇంక్రిమెంటల్ విలువ (ఐఎన్ఆర్లో జమ)	
కార్పొరేట్ రుణ్యగహీత, ముక్కర మివరల్స్ డ్రైవేట్ లిమిబెడ్ యొక్క విక్రయం, స్టాట్ నెం. B-2Pe-3, ప్లేస్ వేమ ఇండట్టేయల్ ఎస్టేట్, వేమ, గో గా 403722, భారతదేశం వద్ద ఉన్న రిజిస్టర్ట్ కార్యాలయంగా కొనసాగుతోంది.		INR. 28,16,10,000 /- (ఇరవై ఎనిమిది కోట్ల పదహారు లక్షల పదివేల ఇండియన్ రూపాయలు మాత్రమే	INR. 50,00,000/- (ఒక యాఖై లక్షల ఇండియన్ రూపాయలు మాత్రమే	INR. 1,00,00,000/- (ఒక కోటి ఇండియన్ రూపాయలు మాత్రవే		

ముఖ్యమైన గమనికలు:

- 1. అమ్మకం "ఎక్కడ ఉందో అలాగే", "ఉన్నట్లుగానే", "ఏదైనా ఉంది", "ఏదైనా ఉంది" మరియు "రికోర్స్ బేసిస్ లేకుండా" మరియు అందుకని, అమ్మకం ఎలాంటి వారెంటీలు మరియు నష్టపరిహారం లేకుండా ఉంటుంది. ఈ వ్యక్తయం కోడ్ మరియు దివాలా మరియు దివాలా బోర్డ్ ఆఫ్ ఇండియా (లిక్విడేషన్ ప్రాసెస్) రెగ్యులేషన్స్, 2016 యొక్క నిబంధనల ప్రకారం నిర్వహించబడుతుంది.
- 2. ప్రస్తుత సేల్ నోటీసు తప్పనిసరిగా ఈ-వేలం ప్రక్రియ ప్రణాలతో పాటు చదవాలి, ఇందులో ప్రాసెస్ మరియు అర్హత పత్రాల సమర్పణ కోసం సమయపాలన, VDR యాక్సెస్, సైట్ సందర్శన, తగిన (శద్ధ మొదలైనవి వివరించబడ్డాయి. ఈ-వేలం ప్రాసెస్ డాక్యుమెంట్ ఈ-వేలం సర్వీస్ ప్రావైడర్ నేషనల్ ఈ-గవర్నేస్స్ సర్వీసెస్ ອີమిబెడ్ (NeSL) వెబ్బెడ్ https://nesl.co.in/auction-notices-under-ibc/లో 18 ຜູ້ລວຍຽ, 2023 నుండి అందుబాటులో ఉంటుంది:
- 3. ఆసక్తిగల బిడ్డర్లు తప్పనిసరిగా ఈ- వేలం ప్రక్రియ ప్రతంలో నిర్దేశించబడిన సంబంధిత నిబంధనలు మరియు షరతులను చదీవి అంగీకరించిన తర్వాత పాల్గొనాలి మరియు తదనుగుణంగా, ఈ- వేలం (ష్యక్రియ ష్ట్రంలో నిర్దేశించిన పద్ధతిలో 02-01-2024 లోపు వారి ఆసక్తి వ్యక్తికరణను సమర్పించాలి.
- 4. లిక్వొడేటర్కు ఏదైనా లేదా అన్ని ఆఫర్(ల)ని అంగీకరించడానికి లేదా తిరోస్కరించడానికి లేదా ఈ-వేలంను ವ್ಯಾದ್ ವೆಯಡ್ನಾರಿಕಿ/ವ್ಯಾದ್ ವೆಯಡ್ನಾರಿಕಿ/ರದ್ದು ವೆಯಡ್ನಾರಿಕಿ/ ಸವರಿಂచಡ್ನಾರಿಕಿ/ಮುಗಿಂಪು ವೆಯಡ್ನಾರಿಕಿ ಲೆದ್ వేలం నుండి ఏ దశలోనైనా ఎటువంటి కారణం చెప్పకుండానే వాటి ఆస్తులను ఉపసంహరించుకోవడానికి సంపూర్ణ హక్కు ఉంటుంది.
- కోడ్లోని సెక్షన్ 35లోని క్లాజ్ (1)లోని సబ్-క్లాజ్ (ఎఫ్)కి సంబంధించిన ప్రాపిస్తా ప్రకారం, సెక్షన్ 29ఏలోని ెసక్షన్లో పేర్కొన్న అర్హత స్థామాణాలను పాటించడంలో విఫలమైతే ఆసక్షిగల బిడ్డర్ బిడ్ ను సమర్పించడానికి అర్కులు కాదు. కోడ్ (కాలానుగుణంగా సవరించబడింది).

అనూప్ కుమార్ సింగ్

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/2017-18/10322 లిక్విడేటర్ ఆఫ్ ముక్తార్ మీనరల్స్ (ప్రైవేట్ లిమిటెడ్ (లిక్విడేషన్లో)

తేది మరియు స్టలం: డిసెంబర్ 18, 2023, కోల్కతా